21 20
LV
 U
N
D
E
R
G
R
O
U
N
D
LV
 U
N
D
E
R
G
R
O
U
N
D
 Medium Walled Tube - LVHTM-U & LVHTM-C Series
LV Heat Shrink
© Sicame Australia Pty Ltd. The information presented here is subject to change without notice.
 Heavy-Walled Tube
LV Heat Shrink
© Sicame Australia Pty Ltd. The information presented here is subject to change without notice.
Description and Application
•	 Power utility approved
•	 	 Made from thermally stabilised cross-linked
	 polyoelfin blended with synthetic rubber
•	 UV resistant and weather-proof
•	 Coated tubes are lined with a polyamide
	 based hot-melt adhesive
•	 A range of other sizes are available on
	 request
•	 Alternative coatings available on request
Product Code
Diameter
(mm) (Exp/
Rec)
Standard
Roll Length
(mm)
LVHTM20/6-U 20/6 30
LVHTM30/10-U 30/10 30
LVHTM50/16-U 50/16 25
LVHTM60/20-U 60/20 25
LVHTM85/25-U 85/25 20
Uncoated Medium WallCoated Medium Wall
Product Code
Diameter
(mm) (Exp/
Rec)
Standard
Cut Length
(mmm=)
LVHTM20/6-C-1000 20/6 1000
LVHTM30/10-C-1000 30/10 1000
LVHTM40/12-C-1000 40/12 1000
LVHTM40/12-C-1200 40/12 1200
LVHTM50/16-C-1000 50/12 1000
LVHTM50/16-C-1500 50/16 1500
LVHTM60/20-C-1000 60/20 1000
LVHTM95/25-C-1000 95/25 1000
LVHTM115/34-C-1000 115/34 1000
LVHTM140/42-C-1200 140/42 1200
LVHTM160/50-C-1500 160/50 1500
LVHTM180/58-C-1500 180/58 1500
LVHTM200/65-C-1500 200/65 1500
LVHTM235/65-C-1500 235/65 1500
Features
•	 Cross-linked polyolefin
•	 High shrink ratio
•	 Polyamide based hot-melt adhesive lined
•	 UV resistant and weather-proof
•	 Other sizes, types and lengths available
Product Code
Diameter (mm)
(Exp/Rec)
Standard Cut Length (mm)
LVHTH30/10-C-1000 30/10 1000 - coated
LVHTH30/10-C-1500 30/10 1500 - coated
LVHTH40/12-C-1000 40/12 1000 - coated
LVHTH40/10-C-1500 40/12 1500 - coated
LVHTH50/16-U-1500 50/16 1500 - uncoated
LVHTH/16-U 50/16 30 metre roll-uncoated
Description and Application
•	 Power utility approved
•	 	 Made from thermally stabilised cross-linked
	 polyoelfin blended with synthetic rubber
•	 UV resistant and weather-proof
•	 Coated tubes are lined with a polyamide
	 based hot-melt adhesive
•	 A range of other sizes are available on
	 request
•	 Alternative coatings available on request
Features
•	 Cross-linked polyolefin
•	 High shrink ratio
•	 Polyamide based hot-melt adhesive lined
•	 UV resistant and weather-proof
•	 Other sizes, types and lengths available
Heavy Wall